2015 SEASON POINTS, ALH MOTOR SPEEDWAY

4-Cylinder
Pos Driver
1 Terri Burke
2 Lee Moir
3 Alan/ Riley Beamish
4 Dean Miljure
5 Brandon Rehill
6 Mark Syvert
7 Jamie Law
8 Sean Cassidy
9 Taylor Williment
10 Moses Wall
11 Joshua Peters
12 Zak Brennan
13 Shane/Brandon Rehill
14  Brayson Bytheway
15  Scott Perdonic
16  Shawn Klassen
17 Tom Morriseau
18  Jeremy Wall
19 Dave Kuzenko

Lightning Sprints

Pos
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Driver
Alan Truscinski
Wally Butler
Dexter Dvergsten
Murray Temple
Alex Truscinski
Zak Kwiatkoski
Roland Bernard
Eric Klassen
Al Giesbrecht
Edward Bell
Robert Livingstone

Car #
23
22
41
71
4B

16
39
54
24
43
43
4S
43
91
24
10
24
4K

Car #
13T
35W
11
33
10
17K

31

14
43

City, State

City, State

Points
613.00
477.00
468.00
460.00
347.00
251.00
197.00
147.00
141.00
141.00
134.00
130.00
99.00
90.00
55.00
53.00
51.00
41.00
15.00

Points
56.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
49.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
42.00
41.00

Behind
Leader
-136
-145
-153
-266
-362
-416
-466
-472
-472
-479
-483
-514
-523
-558
-560
-562
-572
-598



12
13

Eric Johnson
Chris Unrau

Pure Stocks

Pos
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10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Driver
Derek Pollock
Steve Redman
Les McRae
Brad Wall
Rod Wolfe
Nathan Klaassen
Sian Kroeker

Michael Wenham Jim
Mulholland

Marv Klaassen
Andrew Thomas
John Ford Bradon

Hennoritte

Al Unger
Emerson Hamm
Kevin Smith
Cole Manydanuk
Jamie Smith

Bill Messier

Pat Smith

Brett Proctor
Bryce Sexton
Jordon Wasnie
Russ Reimer
Jeremy Anderson
Jaden Varnoson
Brian Bellew
Brian Kentner
Juliann Salazar
Rob Reese
Austin Overwater
Ben Epp

27

Car #
2T
37

25

86
13

445
26,26A

44

95
02
06
21C
13S
79
16
21
55

40
81
12
30K
66
11
44R
33A
3.14

City, State

41.00
41.00

Points
615.00
570.00
563.00
545.00
533.00
515.00
392.00

352.00

347.00
339.00

225.00

223.00
219.00
211.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
146.00
133.00
122.00
105.00
95.00
87.00
85.00
82.00
73.00
47.00
40.00
36.00
29.00

-15
-15

Behind
Leader
-45
-52
-70
-82
-100
-223

-263

-268
-276

-390

-392
-396
-404
-408
-409
-410
-469
-482
-493
-510
-520
-528
-530
-533
-542
-568
-575
-579
-586



Street Stock

Pos Driver
1 Shawn Teunis
2 Billy Maruca
3 Jesse Teunis
4 Shawn Holden
5 Doug Perrier
6 Derek Pollock
7 Brent Douglas
8 Jesse Pederson
9 Andrew Maxwell
10  Pete Letkemen
11 Boomer Patterson
12 Kyle Dykhoff
13  Steve Boone
14 Terry Blacklance
15 Nick Linert
16  Chase Boen
Super Trucks
Pos Driver
1 Tyson Heibert /Rod Fidler
2 Eric/Jerome Guyot
3 Rene Poluyko
4 Rob Penner
5 Marc Zandag
6 Ryan Hambleton
7 Dustin Enns
8 Tayvia Dorge

Midwest Modified

Pos

A o DN

Driver
Austin Hunter
Ryan Cousins
Rick Fehr
Gary Unrau

Car #
39
53A,53
70
11SR

76
80
M80
14
39P
11
17
105
75
48

Car #

2A,2
25
73
921
67
13
18
17

Car #
44
36
921
18

City, State

City, State

City, State

Points
615.00
613.00
587.00
586.00
432.00
408.00
240.00
156.00
131.00
103.00
93.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

Points
211.00
206.00
200.00
192.00
93.00
89.00
51.00
48.00

Points
636.00
602.00
591.00
542.00

Behind
Leader
-2
-28
-29
-183
-207
-375
-459
-484
-512
-522
-565
-570
-570
-570
-570

Behind
Leader
-5
-11
-19
-118
-122
-160
-163

Behind
Leader



Cody Wall
Murray Kozie
Ted Doell
Erich Frey

Aaron Blacklance

Justin Lee
Brandon Rehill
Tony Caissie

Channing Sproule
Mark Kohaykewych

Roger Boisjoli
Dave Kuzenko
Rick Hamel
Brodie Dobson
Patrick Sobolik
Cody Smith
Rob Penner
Nick Audette
Alex Johnson
Jason Somack
Justin Bronk
Ray Smith
Travis Saurer
Dale Kraling
Jason Strand
Paul Veert
Eric Haugland
Logan Salazar
Bryan Kakela
Grant Hall
Hunter Hougard
Rob Gordon
Don Martin
David Delaine

Brenden Luschinski

Ed Lehrke

88
55
95
47
SBA
84
4B
12
28
22K
37
4B
22
54
40
88S
42
20
13

84B
08

21X
7K
85
88
32
3L
11

88H
X5
15M
00D
121
99E

518.00
499.00
473.00
242.00
222.00
208.00
198.00
196.00
186.00
175.00
169.00
156.00
152.00
149.00
140.00
133.00
130.00
126.00
114.00
101.00
85.00
81.00
57.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
49.00
46.00
46.00
43.00
43.00
41.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
17.00

-118
-137
-163
-394
-414
-428
-438
-440
-450
-461
-467
-480
-484
487
-496
-503
-506
-510
522
535
551
-555
-579
-582
-583
-584
-587
-590
-590
-593
-593
-595
-596
-598
-599
-619



Modifieds

Pos
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Driver
Scott Greer
Ward Imrie
James Wall
Jeff Pritchard
Jerome Guyot
Lee McRae
Henry Peters
Rick Delaine
Joey Galloway
Travis Saurer
Jordan Duray
Jett Big Eagle
Eric Haugland
Michael Taini
Jesse Pederson
Garrett Gamsby

Car #

10W
24
1]
48
9M
40
1R
01
21X
81
99
32
57
P48
33

City, State

Points
630.00
628.00
564.00
482.00
382.00
365.00
230.00
143.00
54.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
45.00
43.00
43.00

Behind
Leader
-2
-66
-148
-248
-265
-400
-487
-576
-580
-581
-582
-582
-585
-587
-587



